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portale del calcio toscano

Risultati e Classifica Juniores U19 ProvincialiLucca Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra
Migliarino V.
Folgor Marlia
San Filippo
Villa Basilica
Fornacette Cas
Staffoli

A. Bellani
Luccasette
S.C. Calci
San Giuliano
Barga
Atl.Sextum
Pappiana
Pieve S.Paolo

San Macario

30 Giornata

06/05 A. Bellani - San Macario

06/05 Folgor Marlia - Staffoli

06/05 Migliarino V. - Barga
06/05 Pieve S.Paolo - Fornacette Cas

06/05 S.C. Calci - Pappiana

06/05 San Filippo - Luccasette
06/05 Villa Basilica - San Giuliano
06/05 Riposa: Atl.Sextum

Pt
66
63
60
56
52
46
43
40
38
35
32
27
26
12
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\%
21
20
19
17
14
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11
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GF
94
61
97
74
77
57
39
35
43
39
41
32
31
27
24

GS
26
27
43
34
28
48
48
36
49
68
65
53
58
79
109

DR
68
34
54
40
49

VC NC PC VF
12 1 1 9

10 2 2 10
9 2 3 10
9 4 1 8
5 5 4 9
4 2 8 10
7 2 5 6
7 1 6 5
6 3 5 5
6 1 7 5
6 1 7 4
4 2 8 3
3 0O 11 5
2 1 11 1
0 2 12 1

NF PF
2 3
1 3
1 3
1 5
5 0
2 2
2 6
3 6
2 7
1 8
1 9
4 7
2 7
2 1
0 13
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